

Andhra University

### ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

(Andhra University Sports Board)

**Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences** VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

#### NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is to certify that <b>Bade</b>	Nookaratnam	0/0	Ramu	
represented Andhra University	Handball (Wome	n)		team
that participated in the South Zone/S	<del>Southwest Zo</del> ne / A <del>ll India Inter - U</del>	Iniversity	-Tournament/C	hampionship
held at Periyar Universi	ty, Safem University	durin	g 10/01/24 To	14/01/24
Director of Physical Education	Encann 4			Chancellor a University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

#### **NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES**

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is to certify that Kaki	Tejashini	Dlo	Appala	Raju	
represented Andhra University		,			
that participated in the South Zone/Southwest Zone / All India Inter - University Tournament/Championship					
held at Periyar University	, Safem Tam	il Nadu di	uring_10 01 2	4 To 14/01/24	

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor
Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

#### NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024



This is i	to certify that	Kella	Salomî		P/o	Joseph		
represent	ted Andhra Univer	rsity	+10	andball (Women	)	F		team
that parti	icipated in the Soi	<b>√</b> µth Zone/S <del>out</del>	thwest Zon	ne / A <del>ll India Inter</del> - Un	iiversi	ty Tournamen	t/Ch	ampionship
held at	Periyar Un	iversity,	Safem	Tamil Nady	dur	ing 10 01 24	76	14/01/24
			/is	a Education of Co				- 1

Director of Physical Education

Andhra University



Vice Chancellor
Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences

VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

#### NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

> Certificate of Participation <

This is to certify that Kanchupati	Rupa %	Ramana	
represented Andhra University			team
that participated in the South Zone/Southwest	<del>-Zo</del> ne / <del>All India In</del> ter - <del>Unive</del>	<del>ersi</del> ty Tournament/Cha	mpionship
held at Periyar University,	Salem Tamil Nadu	during 10/01/24 To	14/01/24
	sa Education d &		ے د

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor
Andhra University

Andhra University



**Director of Physical Education** 

Andhra University

# ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences

VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

### NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is to certify that _	Nakkala Naga	Prasanna %	Ravi Kumar	
represented Andhra Univers				team
that participated in the Sou				
held at <u>Periyar</u>	lniversity, Salem '	Tamil Nady d	uring 10/01/24 To	14/01/24
,	V Ide Con	11. 31/20 A	3	

Vice Chancellor

Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

**Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences** VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

**NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES** 

(INTER-UNIVERSITY) 2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is to	o certify that	Ummadi	Tulasi	D/6	)	Thotayya	
represent	ed Andhra Univ	versity	Handl	ball (Women)			team
-	•					<del>ersi</del> ty Tournament/Ch	
held at	Periyar (	University,	Safem	Tamil Nadu		during 16/0424 To	14/01/24

Andhra University



Vice Chancellor Andhra University